© 2020, Impinj, Inc. Impinj R700 RAIN RFID Reader Datasheet, v. 3.0
Version 3.0
IMPINJ R700 RAIN RFID READER
 DATASHEET
www.impinj.com© 2020, Impinj, Inc.
Datasheet
DATASHEET
© 2020, Impinj, Inc. Impinj R700 RAIN RFID Reader Datasheet, v. 3.0 i

Hazardous Substances RoHS3 2015/863 compliant
The latest regional certifications are available on the Impinj Support Portal.
5 ORDERING INFORMATION
5.1 Reader
Table 11: Impinj R700 Part Number Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IPJ-R700-241 Impinj R700 RAIN RFID Reader, 4-Port, ETSI
IPJ-R700-341 Impinj R700 RAIN RFID Reader, 4-Port, FGX
5.2 Accessories and Warranties
Table 12: Impinj R700 Hardware Accessories and Services
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IPJ-A2010 PoE+ midspan power injector (without AC power cord)
IPJ-A2041-xxx
AC power cord for PoE+ injector
ARG Argentina   RSA South Africa
AUS Australia, New Zealand UK1 UK, Singapore
BRA Brazil    Malaysia, Hong Kong
CHN China   USA USA
EU1 Europe
IND India
JPN Japan
IPJ-C205x
Warranty extension
1 1-year
2 2-year
3 3-year
IPJ-C2001 Firmware Updates (1-year)
© 2020, Impinj, Inc. Impinj R700 RAIN RFID Reader Datasheet, v. 3.0 7
5.3 Antennas and Antenna Cables
Table 13: Antenna and Antenna Cable Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART NAME DESCRIPTION
IPJ-A0303-000
Impinj Mini-Guardrail
antenna
Impinj Mini-Guardrail antennas are ideal for fixed spaces that need exceptional
control in a small zone. The antenna is unobtrusive and optimal for monitoring
items within cabinets or other small enclosures. Provides broadband support
for optimal performance globally.
IPJ-A0311-xxx
Impinj Threshold
antenna
EU1 ETSI
USA FCC
Impinj Threshold antennas identify items as they pass over or under a
threshold or boundary. The antenna’s high-capacity read range is designed to
maximize intensity in highly-specific zones providing wide zone coverage ideal
for a road race course or other boundary or threshold crossing. Provides
optimized performance in FCC- and ETSI-supported regions.
IPJ-A0400-xxx
CSL Brickyard Antenna
EU1 ETSI
USA FCC
Brickyard antennas by CSL are ideal for fixed spaces that need exceptional
control in a small zone. These antennas are unobtrusive and are optimal for
tracking items on tables, point of sale terminals, or within cabinets.
IPJ-A0402-xxx
Impinj Guardwall
Antenna
EU1 ETSI
USA FCC
Deployed in pairs, Impinj Guardwall antennas provide a tightly-controlled read
zone to monitor items, packages, or cases moving on conveyor systems.
Provides optimized performance in FCC- and ETSI-supported regions.
IPJ-A0404-000
Impinj Matchbox
Antenna
The Impinj MatchBox antenna is ideal for tight-proximity spaces that need
exceptional control in a small zone. The antenna is unobtrusive and can monitor
items within cabinets or other small enclosures. Provides bi-directional, short-
range coverage and broadband support for optimal performance globally.
IPJ-A1000-xxx
Laird Far-Field LHP
antenna
EU1 ETSI
USA FCC
Far-Field antennas by Laird provide highly-efficient coverage with a weather-
resistant design. These antennas have maximum performance at distances over
5 feet, and are ideal for situations where the tagged item will be at different
angles and heights.
Left hand circularly polarized (LHP) version.
IPJ-A1001-xxx
Laird Far-Field RHP
antenna
EU1 ETSI
USA FCC
Far-Field antennas by Laird provide highly-efficient coverage with a weather-
resistant design. These antennas have maximum performance at distances over
5 feet, and are ideal for situations where the tagged item will be at different
angles and heights.
Right hand circularly polarized (RHP) version.
IPJ-A1100-xxx
Times-7 Slim Outdoor
antenna
EU1 ETSI
USA FCC
Slim Outdoor antennas by Times-7 provide maximum zone coverage in a low
profile design for both indoor and outdoor use. These rugged antennas have
optimal read performance in a broad range of environments over long read
ranges up to 29 feet.
IPJ-A1200-xxx